Rang

O 00 NO UL B WN -

W INRNNNNNNNNNRRERRPRRRRERRR P
O OO NOOT U DS WNRPOWVWOWNOOGTOUDMWNIERELO

ERGEBNISSE - Schiiler 1 mannlich

Zeit
00:06:27,14
00:06:48,48
00:06:55,21
00:07:03,08
00:07:12,65
00:07:15,05
00:07:31,02
00:07:48,03
00:07:49,47
00:07:54,86
00:08:03,04
00:08:09,36
00:08:12,51
00:08:14,72
00:08:33,28
00:09:06,17
00:09:14,46
00:09:17,65
00:09:20,80
00:09:42,50
00:09:47,57
00:10:34,37
00:10:37,42
00:10:57,80
00:11:19,18
00:11:24,12
00:11:29,21
00:12:13,46
00:12:29,16
00:12:43,02

Klasse
la
2a
la
1b
la
la
1b
1b
2a
1b
la
2a
la
1b
la

1DFK
1b
la
la
1b
1b
la
2b

1DFK
2a
2b
1b
1b
1b
la

naSt
naSt
disqu

Familienname
Klingersberger
Lovric
Hochstaffl
Wasserfaller
Aberger
Buchner
Egger

Ali

Kélsch
Quehenberger
Hutter
Langegger
Vrdoljak
Ebster-Schwarzenberger
Winkler-Pletzer
Nad
Kalchschmied
Delaive
Schwab
Obojski

Huber
Alkabiry
Huber

Dreey

Huber
Schultes
Machreich
Stiickelschwaiger
Pfeiffenberger
Ganitzer

Innerhofer
Gimpl
Schwaiger

Vorname
Tobias
Stjepan
Samuel
Jonas
Matteo
David
Julian
Yasser
Paul
Elias
Andreas
David
Marko
Sandro
Elias
Zoltan
Raphael
Nicklas
Matthias
Kacper
Luca
Mahmoud
Colin

Ali

Elian
Matthias
Florian
Tobias
Benjamin
Maximilian

Thomas
Matteo
Fabian

Geschlecht
m
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